Time

3:30 p.m.

3:35 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

3:55 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

REA Work Group Meeting
BLM National Training Center
March 25, 2009

Agenda

Action Item

Introductions, purpose, and agenda overview

Review/approve minutes of the September 17"
REA Work Group Meeting

Develop the 2009 fee review schedule

Review comments from Western Slope No-Fee
Coalition and discuss any needed changes to RRAC
protocol and operating procedures

Recap and summarize next steps

Adjourn



